Datasheet
Iron4600 CoaXPress
Iron4600 CoaXPress
45.4 Megapixel, Rolling shutter, Small,
Rugged, Low Power with Large Feature
Set
KAYA Instruments is a global leader in commercial, industrial
and rugged cameras and imaging system solutions,

be recycled according to local regulations
February, 2025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Iron4600M-SF
Color options
M – Monochrome
I – Mono with IR Filter
N – Color w/o IR Filter
C – Color
Grade
S – Commercial
R – Industrial
Lens mount
F – Nikon F-Mount
M – M42-Mount
E – Canon EOS-Mount
B – Active Canon Mount
Accessories
Optional accessories • CoaXPress cables
• KY-PWIO01 – Hirose to 2m bare wire
Accessories Included -
February, 2025
GENERAL PURPOSE INPUT OUTPUT
GPIO Pinout – 12 Pin Hirose Connector
1. DC Power return
2. DC Power
3. RS232 RX
4. RS232 TX
5. OUT2 Return
6. RS232 Return
7. OUT1 (TTL)
8. IN1 (OPTO)
9. IN2 (TTL/LVTTL)
10. IN1 Return
11. IN2/OUT1 Return
12. OUT2 (OPTO)
The GPIO connector used on the camera is a 12-pin male Hirose connector. It is recommended to use a cable with a
matching Hirose 12 pin female connector. Hirose’s manufacturer’s part number is listed below:
Product Name Product Part Number
Hirose 12P connector, male HR10A-10R-12PB
Hirose 12P connector, female HR10A-10P-12S
February, 2025
COMPATIBILITY
KAYA Instruments creates and maintains compatibility and interfaces for the most common and advanced vision image
processing libraries and applications. Major support is available for MVTec Halcon, National Instruments’ LabVIEW and
MathWorks’ MATLAB.
Supported vision standards:
Supported vision libraries:
Supported operating systems:
Please check our website for an up-to-date list of other supported libraries and software package.
KAYA Instruments
Please feel free to contact our sales team for pricing,
availability, documentation or customization at our
e-mails – we will be happy to provide assistance and
consultation.
Sales Inquiries: info@skyblue.de
Technical Support: info@skyblue.de
© 2025 KAYA Instruments, Inc. All rights reserved. KAYA Instruments, the KAYA Instruments Komodo logo, JetCam logo, Predator, Iron
and combinations thereof are trademarks of KAYA Instruments, Inc. in the United States and/or other jurisdictions. Microsoft Windows is a
registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation. Other names are for informational purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective
owners. KAYA Instruments is not liable for harm or damage incurred by information contained in this document.
Sky Blue Microsystems GmbH
Geisenhausenerstr. 18
81379 Munich, Germany
+49 89 780 2970, info@skyblue.de
International Distributor